158692
158692
158694
158695

TJ Shimp

Chas.Price Board Bill
Fleming grocery Co. Supplies
W L Mills _ Assessing
Morningside Hospital Maint
Quannah Vann Repairs

TOWNSHTP  CLAIMS

, BIXBY.

B Jones

S Tanner

B Jones

D D W amsley

Ross Rice

H H Wilcox

Ross Rice

H H Wilcox

)
T
J

o BOLES
Arthur Creekmore .
Arthur Creekmore

W F Just
N H Finley '
: , DAWSON
R F Layman
R F Layman
E E Lowrey
E E Lowrey
Everett Wago ner
R H Taylor
Hughes S tone Co.
FRYE

Cullen Kramer
Cullen Kramer
Cullen Kramer
Cullen Kramer
o GLENN POOL

Harry Evans’
8§ S Horner
M E Thompson
L E Wilmott
Chas E Graham
S S Horner
Charles E Graham
M E Thompson
L E Wilmott
J T Wilmott
L E W lmott
W T Berryhill

B ) JENKS
Neamo Phillips
Neamo Phillips
Neamo Phillips
Neamo Phillips
, ‘ LYNN LANE
Taubman Supply Corporation '
Taubman Supply Corporation
Bob Watkins
W C Crawley
Carl W Elmore
E H Keller
Charles Cook
Ed Smittle

- OHASSO
John H Wode
W L Barton
W C Baker
John H Wode
C C Salisbury
W L Barton
Taubman Supply Corporation
Claude Johnson
B F Gray
J H Smith
J H Smith
REDFORK

John Bacon
John Bacon
M C Hale Hdwe.Co.
Tola Shope
Tola Shope
Dick Bacon

B SKIATOOK
John H Wode
Otis Johnson
W F Just
J M West

- Otis Johnson

_ WEKIWA
Zenith Limestone Co.
H E Goodman
F K Patison

F K Patison

COLLINSVILLE
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Payroll
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Supplies
Payroll
Payroll
Drag
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Screenings
Drag
Drag
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~ 12.60

2 607.00
18,10
90.00

182,12
152,00

16.25
12.50
22.50
32.50

‘' 75.00
126.00 -
8.00
34,00

63.00
20.00

2,50
5,00

261.00
423,00
83.50
189.37
10.00
8.46

15.00
90.00
21,00
8.00
3.50

.5.00

1.50
18.75
17.50
12,50

25 00
13,12
283,00
13.12

186,00
264.00
30.00
0.00

© 8Ll.75
118,88
312
12.50
610.00
15.72
30.00
157.50

7.50
g4, 00
18,75
8.75
24,00
48,00
30.00
25.00

.00

174,00
26.05

498,00
o
243.20
38.00
73.60
5.00
10.00
7.50
5.00
82.50

67 .64
67.50
236.25
206.25




